
SP Fönster Poolen 2014Resultat

Flickor 15
1

2

3

3

Sanna Hammarling-Svensson, Bälinge IF

Julia Högman, Heby AIF

Lina Fraenell, Ortvikens PK

Frida Dahlstrand, Alfta BTK

Final

Semi
Semi

Sanna Hammarling-Svensson - Julia Högman

Sanna Hammarling-Svensson - Lina Fraenell
Julia Högman - Frida Dahlstrand

6, -7, 9, 8

1, 4, 6
1, 3, 6

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Herrar 35
1

2

3

3

Torbjörn Filipsson, PK Sundsvall

Peter Ottosson, Tullinge TP BTK

Rickard Enström, PK Sundsvall

Mikael Ullin, IK Kometen

Final

Semi
Semi

Torbjörn Filipsson - Peter Ottosson

Torbjörn Filipsson - Rickard Enström
Peter Ottosson - Mikael Ullin

4, 13, 10

4, -3, 5, 7
7, -7, -4, 10, 4

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Herrsingel 1
1

2

3

3

5

5

Erik Zacco, Hudiksvalls IF BTK

Kjell Fellenius, Falu BTK

Rasmus Karlsson, Falu BTK

Simon Norevi, IK Kometen

Jonathan Lund, Falu BTK

Linus Sundqvist, Heby AIF

Final

Semi

Semi

1/4

1/4

Erik Zacco - Kjell Fellenius

Erik Zacco - Rasmus Karlsson

Kjell Fellenius - Simon Norevi

Kjell Fellenius - Jonathan Lund

Rasmus Karlsson - Linus Sundqvist

8, -9, 3, 4

7, -9, 9, 5

8, -8, 13, 6

9, 7, 8

9, 9, -11, -10, 6

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Herrsingel 3
1

2

3

3

5

5

5

5

9

9

Jonas Persson, IK Juno

Rickard Enström, PK Sundsvall

Sebastian Lindgren, Tyresö BTK

Linus Sundqvist, Heby AIF

Torbjörn Filipsson, PK Sundsvall

Anton Steinholtz, IK Juno

Joakim Hedin, Alfta BTK

Dan Embertzén, Alfta BTK

Michael Holmström, Norrfjärns IF

Rasmus Sundqvist, Alfta BTK

Final

Semi

Semi

1/4

1/4

1/4

1/4

1/8

1/8

Jonas Persson - Rickard Enström

Jonas Persson - Sebastian Lindgren

Rickard Enström - Linus Sundqvist

Jonas Persson - Torbjörn Filipsson

Rickard Enström - Anton Steinholtz

Sebastian Lindgren - Joakim Hedin

Linus Sundqvist - Dan Embertzén

Rickard Enström - Michael Holmström

Torbjörn Filipsson - Rasmus Sundqvist

-8, 12, 9, 12

7, 8, 10

7, -8, 7, -5, 8

9, 6, 9

5, 4, -7, -9, 8

5, 7, 6

4, 2, -9, 10

7, 11, -7, 3

13, 8, 1

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Herrsingel 4
1

2

3

3

5

5

Linus Sundqvist, Heby AIF

Anton Jumisko, Alfta BTK

Rasmus Sundqvist, Alfta BTK

Dan Embertzén, Alfta BTK

Erik Hedin, Fridhem/Urnan BTK

Mikael Sundell, Alfta BTK

Final
Semi
Semi

1/4
1/4

Linus Sundqvist - Anton Jumisko
Linus Sundqvist - Rasmus Sundqvist
Anton Jumisko - Dan Embertzén

Rasmus Sundqvist - Erik Hedin
Dan Embertzén - Mikael Sundell

7, -7, 10, 7
-10, 4, 10, 5
-5, -4, 7, 6, 8

5, 6, 9
-8, 8, 8, -9, 6

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Herrsingel 5
1

2

3

3

5

5

5

5

9

9

9

9

9

9

Mikael Sundell, Alfta BTK

Emil Andersson, Borlänge BTK

Anton Jumisko, Alfta BTK

Leif Gunnarsson, Borlänge BTK

Elliot Lundquist, Söderhamns UIF

Michael Lindström, Tullinge TP BTK

Robin Ekendahl, IK Juno

Peter Borgö, Spånga TBK

Jörgen Qvarford, IK Kometen

Pontus Djäkner, Söderhamns UIF

Martin Mattes, Alfta BTK

Erik Hedin, Fridhem/Urnan BTK

Tomas Bodell, Marma IF

Sanna Hammarling-Svensson, Bälinge IF

Final
Semi

Semi
1/4
1/4

1/4
1/4
1/8

1/8
1/8
1/8
1/8

1/8

Mikael Sundell - Emil Andersson
Mikael Sundell - Anton Jumisko

Emil Andersson - Leif Gunnarsson
Mikael Sundell - Elliot Lundquist
Emil Andersson - Michael Lindström

Anton Jumisko - Robin Ekendahl
Leif Gunnarsson - Peter Borgö
Emil Andersson - Jörgen Qvarford

Anton Jumisko - Pontus Djäkner
Leif Gunnarsson - Martin Mattes
Elliot Lundquist - Erik Hedin
Robin Ekendahl - Tomas Bodell

Peter Borgö - Sanna Hammarling-Svensson

4, 8, 2
6, 3, -7, -7, 7

4, 9, 5
4, 6, 10
-11, 7, 7, 9

8, -9, 4, -8, 5
9, -7, 9, -8, 9
8, 8, 8

5, 6, 5
6, 7, 6
8, 9, 14
-11, 4, 8, 10

9, -9, 8, 4

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Pojkar 10
1

2

3

3

Elliot Lundquist, Söderhamns UIF

Edvin Ingare, KFUM Stocksund IA

Casper Millbert, Söderhamns UIF

Marko Orre, Hammarby IF BTF

Final

Semi

Semi

Elliot Lundquist - Edvin Ingare

Elliot Lundquist - Casper Millbert

Edvin Ingare - Marko Orre

4, 7, -3, 3

2, 7, 6

5, 6, -13, 6

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Pojkar 11
1

2

3

3

5

5

5

5

9

9

9

9

Tobias Myrzell, IK Juno

Elliot Lundquist, Söderhamns UIF

Filip Beckman, KFUM Stocksund IA

Edvin Ingare, KFUM Stocksund IA

Vilmer Fraenell, Ortvikens PK

Simon Sahlin, IK Juno

Noa Kronstrand, IK Juno

Frank Jansson, Fridhem/Urnan BTK

Jakob Högman, Bälinge IF

Marko Orre, Hammarby IF BTF

Casper Millbert, Söderhamns UIF

Vilgot Emilsson, Ortvikens PK

Final

Semi

Semi

1/4

1/4

1/4

1/4

1/8

1/8

1/8

1/8

Tobias Myrzell - Elliot Lundquist

Tobias Myrzell - Filip Beckman

Elliot Lundquist - Edvin Ingare

Tobias Myrzell - Vilmer Fraenell

Elliot Lundquist - Simon Sahlin

Filip Beckman - Noa Kronstrand

Edvin Ingare - Frank Jansson

Vilmer Fraenell - Jakob Högman

Simon Sahlin - Marko Orre

Noa Kronstrand - Casper Millbert

Frank Jansson - Vilgot Emilsson

-8, 9, 9, 8

-6, -11, 6, 3, 2

11, 3, -7, 7

3, 8, 9

7, 5, 5

6, -11, 5, -6, 6

3, 3, 9

4, 4, -10, 5

9, -7, -6, 9, 10

-5, -5, 8, 6, 8

7, 10, 2

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Pojkar 12
1

2

3

3

5

5

5

5

Jamie Roche, Heby AIF

Martin Lötberg, Söderhamns UIF

Pontus Djäkner, Söderhamns UIF

Sanna Hammarling-Svensson, Bälinge IF

Elliot Lundquist, Söderhamns UIF

Jakob Högman, Bälinge IF

Edvin Ingare, KFUM Stocksund IA

Casper Millbert, Söderhamns UIF

Final
Semi

Semi
1/4
1/4

1/4
1/4

Jamie Roche - Martin Lötberg
Jamie Roche - Pontus Djäkner

Martin Lötberg - Sanna Hammarling-Svensson
Jamie Roche - Elliot Lundquist
Martin Lötberg - Jakob Högman

Pontus Djäkner - Edvin Ingare
Sanna Hammarling-Svensson - Casper Millbert

7, 4, 8
5, 8, 6

6, -11, 10, 11
6, 8, 7
2, 6, 1

-5, 6, 6, 12
8, -9, 2, 6

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

1 av 2
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Pojkar 13
1

2

3

3

5

5

5

5

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

Jamie Roche, Heby AIF

Emil Andersson, Borlänge BTK

Filip Hindriks, Borlänge BTK

Erik Hedin, Fridhem/Urnan BTK

Martin Lötberg, Söderhamns UIF

Elliot Lundquist, Söderhamns UIF

Sanna Hammarling-Svensson, Bälinge IF

Andres Escobar Mesa, Ortvikens PK

Hampus Fransén, IK Kometen

Edvin Ingare, KFUM Stocksund IA

Filip Beckman, KFUM Stocksund IA

Hampus Andersson, Ortvikens PK

Frank Jansson, Fridhem/Urnan BTK

Jakob Eliasson, Ortvikens PK

Gustav Lundgren, IK Kometen

Julia Högman, Heby AIF

Final

Semi
Semi
1/4

1/4
1/4
1/4

1/8
1/8
1/8
1/8

1/8
1/8
1/8

1/8

Jamie Roche - Emil Andersson

Jamie Roche - Filip Hindriks
Emil Andersson - Erik Hedin
Jamie Roche - Martin Lötberg

Emil Andersson - Elliot Lundquist
Filip Hindriks - Sanna Hammarling-Svensson
Erik Hedin - Andres Escobar Mesa

Jamie Roche - Hampus Fransén
Emil Andersson - Edvin Ingare
Filip Hindriks - Filip Beckman
Erik Hedin - Hampus Andersson

Martin Lötberg - Frank Jansson
Elliot Lundquist - Jakob Eliasson
Sanna Hammarling-Svensson - Gustav Lundgren

Andres Escobar Mesa - Julia Högman

7, 5, 9

7, -10, 4, 6
6, 8, 3
-7, 2, 3, 5

9, 8, 5
4, 6, -8, -8, 7
7, 9, 5

3, 2, 6
8, 5, 7
6, 5, -9, 8
4, 8, 5

6, 4, 6
9, 6, -8, 5
7, -2, 9, 2

7, 9, 12

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Pojkar 14
1

2

3

3

Jamie Roche, Heby AIF

Erik Hedin, Fridhem/Urnan BTK

Anton Nore´n, Alfta BTK

Pontus Djäkner, Söderhamns UIF

Final

Semi

Semi

Jamie Roche - Erik Hedin

Jamie Roche - Anton Nore´n

Erik Hedin - Pontus Djäkner

5, 7, 8

1, 3, 6

6, 5, -5, 10

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Pojkar 15
1

2

3

3

5

5

Linus Sundqvist, Heby AIF

Jamie Roche, Heby AIF

Filip Hindriks, Borlänge BTK

Emil Andersson, Borlänge BTK

Erik Hedin, Fridhem/Urnan BTK

Jakob Eliasson, Ortvikens PK

Final
Semi

Semi
1/4
1/4

Linus Sundqvist - Jamie Roche
Linus Sundqvist - Filip Hindriks

Jamie Roche - Emil Andersson
Filip Hindriks - Erik Hedin
Emil Andersson - Jakob Eliasson

7, 9, 3
6, 8, 11

8, -9, 7, 3
7, 5, 12
9, 9, 8

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Pojkar 9
1

2

3

3

Casper Millbert, Söderhamns UIF

Jakob Högman, Bälinge IF

Vilgot Emilsson, Ortvikens PK

Edwin Lilja, Ortvikens PK

Final
Semi
Semi

Casper Millbert - Jakob Högman
Casper Millbert - Vilgot Emilsson
Jakob Högman - Edwin Lilja

7, 3, 5
7, 3, 8
9, 4, 9

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Damjunior 17
1

2

3

Sanna Hammarling-Svensson, Bälinge IF

Alma Lundqvist, Alfta BTK

Jennifer Nordlund, Alfta BTK

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Damsingel 3
1

2

3

4

5

Sanna Hammarling-Svensson, Bälinge IF

Julia Högman, Heby AIF

Alma Lundqvist, Alfta BTK

Frida Dahlstrand, Alfta BTK

Jennifer Nordlund, Alfta BTK

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Flickor 13
1

2

3

4

Julia Högman, Heby AIF

Lina Fraenell, Ortvikens PK

Frida Dahlstrand, Alfta BTK

Leia Holmström, Norrfjärns IF

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Flickor 14
1

2

3

4

5

Sanna Hammarling-Svensson, Bälinge IF

Julia Högman, Heby AIF

Frida Dahlstrand, Alfta BTK

Alma Lundqvist, Alfta BTK

Jennifer Nordlund, Alfta BTK

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Herrjunior 17
1

2

3

4

Simon Norevi, IK Kometen

Linus Sundqvist, Heby AIF

Anton Steinholtz, IK Juno

Anton Jumisko, Alfta BTK

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Herrsingel 2
1

2

3

4

Erik Zacco, Hudiksvalls IF BTK

Simon Norevi, IK Kometen

Joakim Hedin, Alfta BTK

Lars Lindberg, Alfta BTK

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

2 av 2


